Auckland
Actors

Tom Kane
Hair Black
Eyes Green
Height 5'8" /173 cm
DOB 1972

2008 Imaginary Circumstances, 'Jack’

Independent Feature Film, Dir: Simon Ward

2008 The Richmond Family Massacre, 'Billy Baxter'
DGP Films, Dir: Lance McMinn

2006 The Devil Dared Me To, 'T-Bone’
Elevenmedia, Dir: Chris Stapp

2001 Orphans and Angels, 'Groom'
Arkles Entertainment, Dir: Harold Brodie

2020 Head High, 'Ref #2'
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Tim Worrall

2017 Dear Murderer, '‘Doctor Bridge'
Screentime, Dir: John Laing

2013 Willow Talk, 'Nicholas More Pork (lead)'
Cricket Show Christmas Special, Dir: Duncon Eastwood

2013 Shortland Street, 'Rupert Kyle'
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

2012 Shortland Street, 'Rupert Kyle'
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

2010 Power Rangers - Legends, 'Preacher’
Power Rangers Productions Ltd, Dir: Various

2009 Eruption (tele-feature), 'Wellington News Reader'
Gibson Group, Dir: Danny Mulheron

2009 Shortland Street, 'Vernon'
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

2007 Back of the Y, 'Gendarme'
Video Nasty

2007 Looking for Captain Cook, 'Actor’
Red Sky Productions, Dir: Bryan Bruce

2006 Orange Roughies, '‘Bartender’
Screenworks, Dir: Chris Bailey

2003 Shortland Street, '‘Bruce’
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various


/actors/details/tom-kane

2003

2003

2000

1998

1998

2015

17-18

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

Tony's Place (pilot), 'Vinny'
Scraggy Cat Productions

HUNKS (pilot), 'Dion’
Greenstone Productions, Dir: Nick Ward

Shortland Street, 'Spade'
South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

Hercules, 'Lookout'
Pacific Renaissance Pictures, Dir: Various

Alys Story, 'George Anderson'
Dir: David Wooley

Sides TV, 'Jett Algren’
Dir: Grae Burton

The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
various

The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
NZ International Comedy Festival/ Raratonga tour

Coconut Mojitos, 'Comedy Performer'
NZ International Comedy Festival

The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
Musgrove Studio/ NZ International Comedy Festival/ Colville Festival

My Sad Genie, 'Trevor'
TAPAC/ Short and Sweet Auckland, Dir: Tony Forster

The Eliminator, 'Comedy Performer’
NZ International Comedy Festival

A Bard's Tale, 'Comedy Performer’
NZ International Comedy Festival

Ferris Wheel, 'Comedy Performer'
NZ International Comedy Festival

Ding, 'Comedy Performer’
NZ International Comedy Festival

The Rock, 'Jimmy'
TAPAC/ Short and Sweet Auckland

The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
Musgrove Studio

Ferris Wheel, 'Comedy Performer
NZ International Comedy Festival

The Eliminator, 'Comedy Performer’
NZ International Comedy Festival

The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
NZ International Comedy Festival

Improv for Kids, 'Improv Artist'
NZ International Comedy Festival

The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
NZ International Comedy Festival

The Eliminator, 'Performer’
NZ International Comedy Festival

Ferris Wheel, '‘Performer’
NZ International Comedy Festival

This Could be the Start, 'Mark'
Herald Theatre/ Short and Sweet Auckland, Dir: Robyn Donnelly



2013 The Improv Bandits: 16th Birthday, 'Improv Artis'
Musgrove Studio

2012 Bucket Boy, 'John the Psychologist'
Basement Theatre, Dir: Luke Thornborough

2012 The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
NZ International Comedy Festival

2012 The Eliminator, 'Improv Artist'
NZ International Comedy Festival

2012 Improv for Kids, 'Improv Artist'
NZ International Comedy Festival

2012 Private Dick - An Improvised Film Noir Mystery, 'Improv Artist'
NZ International Comedy Festival

2012 Love is a Street Fight, 'Dr. Frederick/ Man'
Basement Theatre, Dir: Ashton Brown & Tom Kane

2011 The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
Musgrove Studio/ NZ International Comedy Festival

2011 The Improv Bandits: The Eliminator, 'Improv Artist'
Maidment Theatre/ NZ International Comedy Festival

2011 Three by 3, 'Various'
Pull Bar, Dir: Tony Forster

2010 Read Raw: Pedal On, 'Nick'
Auckland Playwrite collective, Dir: Tony Forster

2010 The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
Hamilton Fringe Festival

2010 The Improv Bandits: The Eliminator, 'Improv Artist'
NZ International Comedy Festival

2009 The Living Lounge, 'Miami Vice Improv Artist'
Splore Music & Arts Festival

2009 Improvised Antiqgues Roadshow, 'Improv Artist'
Auckland City Council/ Parnell Rose Garden Festival

2009 The Improv Bandits 12th Birthday, 'Improv Artist'
The Musgrove Studio

2009 The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
Laugh Festival NZ

2008 The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
NZ International Comedy Festival

2007 Motel Nights, 'Various'
Dir: Tony Forster

2007 Ladies' Night, 'Norm'
Red TV Studios

2007 The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
NZ International Comedy Festival

2006 The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
Laugh Festival

2005 The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
NZ International Comedy Festival

2004 Cheesebread, 'Improv Artist'
Dir: James McLaughlin

2004 Tiny Dynamite, 'Anthony’
Dir: Yuri Kinugawa

2002 Instant Broadway, 'Various'
Covert Theatre Musical Production



01-02

2000

2017

2015

2013

2012

2010

2009

2008

2007

2005

2003

2003

2002

2001

2022

2020

2019

2013

2012

2008

05-06

2005

2005

SOAP, 'Performer’
Covert Theatre

The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist'
School & corporate tours

The Third Text, ‘Smales’
Savidan Productions

Getting Ahead, 'Mr Fisher'
48 Hour Film Festival, Dir: Mike Lowe

Where's Tinkerbell, 'Henchman (co-lead)'
48 Hour Film Festival, Dir: Ben Clipson

Under the Rader, 'The Sniper/ Narrator'
Dir: Adam Moorhead

The Fabricators, 'Sidney Manson (lead)'
48 Hour Film Festival, Dir: Reuben Pollock

Run Dickhead Run, 'The Killer'
48 Hour Film Festival, Dir: Mike Lowe

Unsolved Mysteries of the Unexplained, '‘Jack Phallus’
Dir: Duncan Eastwood

Sick Love, ‘Jerry’
48 Hour Film Festival, Dir: Gary Johns

Claret, 'Thief'
48 Hour Film Festival, Dir: Ben Rood

Pure, 'Lead’
Buccaneer Pictures, Dir: Andrew Adeane

Sunday, '‘Jack (lead)'
Dir: Duncan Eastwood

Sweet as Candy, 'Geek'
Bubblegum Valley Productions, Dir: Kezie Barnett

Verdict, 'Rory’
Dir: Jamal Touil

One Choice
NZ

KFC
NZ

The Warehouse - Christmas
NZ - 3 months

BNY Mellon
Internet Only

Coldwell Banker
US and territories, Canada / Caribbean

Super 14 Promo
NZ, 1 month

SkyCity
NZ

Tiger Beer
Singapore

Big Save
NZ



2017 Brother Label Maker

Modular.nz
2016 Turners Online Car Auctions
2005 Power Rangers: Space Patrol Delta, '"Monster Voice'

Ranger Productions, Dir: Various

2017 Shakespeare Intensive Workshop
with Stuart Devenie

03-09 Meisner Master Class
with Michael Saccente

00-01 Stunt Fighting
with Chris Easley

2000 Shakespeare
with Maggie Tarver

2000 Singing training
with Louise Haywood

2000 Voice training
with Margaret-Mary Hollins

Archery

Artist

Boxing
Comedian (Stand-Up)
Cricket

Cycling

Director

Full Licence
Fishing

Hockey

Horse Riding

Ice Skating
Landscape Gardener
Marksman

MC

Mountain Biking
Physical Theatre
Pool

Presenter

Roller Skating
Skate Boarding
Singer

Soccer

Stilt Walking
Stunt Performer
Swimming
Table Tennis
Primary School Teacher
Tennis

Theatre Sports
Voice Artist
Water Skiing
Yoga

Notes:
Member of Covert Theatre Improv & Sketch comedy (2001-present). Teaches Improv Technique. Can drive manual and automatic.



+64 9 376 5233
+64 9 376 0136

PO Box 56 460

Dominion Road

Auckland 1446 New Zealand
actors@aucklandactors.co.nz
old.aucklandactors.co.nz



