# Auckland Actors



### **Tom Kane**

Hair Black
Eyes Green
Height 5'8" / 173 cm
DOB 1972

### **FEATURE FILM**

2008 Imaginary Circumstances, 'Jack'

Independent Feature Film, Dir: Simon Ward

2008 The Richmond Family Massacre, 'Billy Baxter'

DGP Films, Dir: Lance McMinn

2006 The Devil Dared Me To, 'T-Bone'

Elevenmedia, Dir: Chris Stapp

2001 Orphans and Angels, 'Groom'

Arkles Entertainment, Dir: Harold Brodie

### **TELEVISION**

2020 Head High, 'Ref #2'

South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Tim Worrall

2017 Dear Murderer, 'Doctor Bridge'

Screentime, Dir: John Laing

2013 Willow Talk, 'Nicholas More Pork (lead)'

Cricket Show Christmas Special, Dir: Duncon Eastwood

2013 Shortland Street, 'Rupert Kyle'

South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

2012 Shortland Street, 'Rupert Kyle'

South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

2010 Power Rangers - Legends, 'Preacher'

Power Rangers Productions Ltd, Dir: Various

2009 Eruption (tele-feature), 'Wellington News Reader'

Gibson Group, Dir: Danny Mulheron

2009 Shortland Street, 'Vernon'

South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

2007 Back of the Y, 'Gendarme'

Video Nasty

2007 Looking for Captain Cook, 'Actor'

Red Sky Productions, Dir: Bryan Bruce

2006 Orange Roughies, 'Bartender'

Screenworks, Dir: Chris Bailey

2003 Shortland Street, 'Bruce'

South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various

2003	Tony's Place (pilot), 'Vinny' Scraggy Cat Productions	
2003	HUNKS (pilot), 'Dion' Greenstone Productions, Dir: Nick Ward	
2000	Shortland Street, 'Spade' South Pacific Pictures, Dir: Various	
1998	Hercules, 'Lookout' Pacific Renaissance Pictures, Dir: Various	
1998	Alys Story, 'George Anderson' Dir: David Wooley	
WFB	SERIES	
2015	Sides TV, 'Jett Algren' Dir: Grae Burton	
THEATRE		
17-18	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' various	
2016	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' NZ International Comedy Festival/ Raratonga tour	
2016	Coconut Mojitos, 'Comedy Performer' NZ International Comedy Festival	
2015	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' Musgrove Studio/ NZ International Comedy Festival/ Colville Festival	
2015	My Sad Genie, 'Trevor' TAPAC/ Short and Sweet Auckland, Dir: Tony Forster	
2015	The Eliminator, 'Comedy Performer' NZ International Comedy Festival	
2015	A Bard's Tale, 'Comedy Performer' NZ International Comedy Festival	
2015	Ferris Wheel, 'Comedy Performer' NZ International Comedy Festival	
2015	Ding, 'Comedy Performer' NZ International Comedy Festival	
2014	The Rock, 'Jimmy' TAPAC/ Short and Sweet Auckland	
2014	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' Musgrove Studio	
2014	Ferris Wheel, 'Comedy Performer' NZ International Comedy Festival	
2014	The Eliminator, 'Comedy Performer' NZ International Comedy Festival	
2014	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' NZ International Comedy Festival	
2014	Improv for Kids, 'Improv Artist' NZ International Comedy Festival	
2013	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' NZ International Comedy Festival	
2013	The Eliminator, 'Performer' NZ International Comedy Festival	
2013	Ferris Wheel, 'Performer' NZ International Comedy Festival	
2013	This Could be the Start, 'Mark' Herald Theatre/ Short and Sweet Auckland, Dir: Robyn Donnelly	

2013	The Improv Bandits: 16th Birthday, 'Improv Artis' Musgrove Studio
2012	Bucket Boy, 'John the Psychologist' Basement Theatre, Dir: Luke Thornborough
2012	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' NZ International Comedy Festival
2012	The Eliminator, 'Improv Artist' NZ International Comedy Festival
2012	Improv for Kids, 'Improv Artist' NZ International Comedy Festival
2012	Private Dick - An Improvised Film Noir Mystery, 'Improv Artist' NZ International Comedy Festival
2012	Love is a Street Fight, 'Dr. Frederick/ Man' Basement Theatre, Dir: Ashton Brown & Tom Kane
2011	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' Musgrove Studio/ NZ International Comedy Festival
2011	The Improv Bandits: The Eliminator, 'Improv Artist' Maidment Theatre/ NZ International Comedy Festival
2011	Three by 3, 'Various' Pull Bar, Dir: Tony Forster
2010	Read Raw: Pedal On, 'Nick' Auckland Playwrite collective, Dir: Tony Forster
2010	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' Hamilton Fringe Festival
2010	The Improv Bandits: The Eliminator, 'Improv Artist' NZ International Comedy Festival
2009	The Living Lounge, 'Miami Vice Improv Artist' Splore Music & Arts Festival
2009	Improvised Antiques Roadshow, 'Improv Artist' Auckland City Council/ Parnell Rose Garden Festival
2009	The Improv Bandits 12th Birthday, 'Improv Artist' The Musgrove Studio
2009	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' Laugh Festival NZ
2008	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' NZ International Comedy Festival
2007	Motel Nights, 'Various' Dir: Tony Forster
2007	Ladies' Night, 'Norm' Red TV Studios
2007	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' NZ International Comedy Festival
2006	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' Laugh Festival
2005	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' NZ International Comedy Festival
2004	Cheesebread, 'Improv Artist' Dir: James McLaughlin
2004	<b>Tiny Dynamite, 'Anthony'</b> Dir: Yuri Kinugawa
2002	Instant Broadway, 'Various' Covert Theatre Musical Production

01-02	SOAP, 'Performer' Covert Theatre	
2000	The Improv Bandits, 'Improv Artist' School & corporate tours	
SHO	RT FILM	
2017	The Third Text, 'Smales' Savidan Productions	
2015	Getting Ahead, 'Mr Fisher' 48 Hour Film Festival, Dir: Mike Lowe	
2013	Where's Tinkerbell, 'Henchman (co-lead)' 48 Hour Film Festival, Dir: Ben Clipson	
2012	Under the Rader, 'The Sniper/ Narrator' Dir: Adam Moorhead	
2010	<b>The Fabricators, 'Sidney Manson (lead)'</b> 48 Hour Film Festival, Dir: Reuben Pollock	
2009	Run Dickhead Run, 'The Killer' 48 Hour Film Festival, Dir: Mike Lowe	
2008	Unsolved Mysteries of the Unexplained, 'Jack Phallus' Dir: Duncan Eastwood	
2007	Sick Love, 'Jerry' 48 Hour Film Festival, Dir: Gary Johns	
2005	Claret, 'Thief' 48 Hour Film Festival, Dir: Ben Rood	
2003	Pure, 'Lead' Buccaneer Pictures, Dir: Andrew Adeane	
2003	Sunday, 'Jack (lead)' Dir: Duncan Eastwood	
2002	Sweet as Candy, 'Geek' Bubblegum Valley Productions, Dir: Kezie Barnett	
2001	<b>Verdict, 'Rory'</b> Dir: Jamal Touil	
TELEVISION COMMERCIALS		
2022	One Choice NZ	
2020	KFC NZ	
2019	<b>The Warehouse - Christmas</b> NZ - 3 months	
2013	BNY Mellon Internet Only	
2012	Coldwell Banker US and territories, Canada / Caribbean	
2008	Super 14 Promo NZ, 1 month	
05-06	SkyCity NZ	
2005	<b>Tiger Beer</b> Singapore	
2005	Big Save NZ	

## **VOICE WORK**

2017 Brother Label Maker

Modular.nz

2016 Turners Online Car Auctions

2005 Power Rangers: Space Patrol Delta, 'Monster Voice'

Ranger Productions, Dir: Various

### **TRAINING**

2017 Shakespeare Intensive Workshop

with Stuart Devenie

03-09 Meisner Master Class

with Michael Saccente

00-01 Stunt Fighting

with Chris Easley

2000 Shakespeare

with Maggie Tarver

2000 Singing training

with Louise Haywood

2000 Voice training

with Margaret-Mary Hollins

### **SKILLS**

- Archery
- Artist
- Boxing
- Comedian (Stand-Up)
- Cricket
- Cycling
- Director
- Full Licence
- Fishing
- Hockey
- Horse Riding
- Ice Skating
- Landscape Gardener
- Marksman
- MC
- Mountain Biking
- Physical Theatre
- Pool
- Presenter
- Roller Skating
- Skate Boarding
- Singer
- Soccer
- Stilt Walking
- Stunt Performer
- Swimming
- Table Tennis
- Primary School Teacher
- Tennis
- Theatre Sports
- Voice Artist
- Water Skiing
- Yoga

#### Notes

Member of Covert Theatre Improv & Sketch comedy (2001-present). Teaches Improv Technique. Can drive manual and automatic.

p. **+64 9 376 5233** f. **+64 9 376 0136** 

PO Box 56 460 Dominion Road Auckland 1446 New Zealand actors@aucklandactors.co.nz old.aucklandactors.co.nz